
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 36 2018 (02/09/2018 - 08/09/2018) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 TEN + AFFILIATES*
 ONE + AFFILIATES*
 ELEVEN + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food Network
 NITV
 111
 111 +2
 13TH STREET
 13TH STREET+2
 [V]
 [V] +2
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 ARENA
 ARENA+2
 BBC First
 BBC Knowledge
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Binge
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 COMEDY CHANNEL
 COMEDY CHANNEL+2
 Country Music Channel
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Kids
 Discovery Science
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2

5.1
1.1
0.2
0.5

13.0
1.0
1.7
0.5

15.6
1.3
0.7
0.6
7.7
0.7
0.8
0.2
2.0
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.8
0.2
0.6
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.3
0.6
0.3
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.9
0.7
0.2
0.0
0.2
0.2
0.1

1965
914
282
503

3574
685

1175
537

3751
992
558
419

3092
722
909
223

1471
635
493
211
659
310
335
134
283
117
474
264
224
595
185
476
315
86
90
45

173
85

196
197
113
448
188
85

452
644
280
24

262
256
163

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 Disney Channel
 Disney Junior
 Disney XD
 E!
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 Eurosport
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX SPORTS 501
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Movies Action
 Foxtel Movies Action +2
 Foxtel Movies Comedy
 Foxtel Movies Disney
 Foxtel Movies Disney +2
 Foxtel Movies Family
 Foxtel Movies Family +2
 Foxtel Movies Greats
 Foxtel Movies Masterpiece
 Foxtel Movies More
 Foxtel Movies Premiere
 Foxtel Movies Premiere +2
 Foxtel Movies Romance
 Foxtel Movies Thriller
 History Channel
 LifeStyle Channel
 LifeStyle Channel+2
 LifeStyle FOOD
 LifeStyle FOOD+2
 LifeStyle HOME
 MAX
 MTV
 MTV Dance
 MTV Music
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 showcase

0.1
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.2
1.2
0.2
0.0
6.3
4.0
0.2
0.4
0.7
0.3
0.6
0.2
0.3
1.2
0.4
0.7
0.2
0.4
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.4
1.0
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.7
1.6
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.3
1.1

135
249
84

301
425
256
189
755
272
0

1647
1385
130
502
651
335
463
305
503
973
369
590
384
410
496
266
325
202
399
355
415
727
410
443
378
660

1259
349
400
249
384
288
374
142
201
252
476
245
247
197
908

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 showcase +2
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 SKY NEWS BUSINESS
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 Smooth / Foxtel Arts
 Syfy
 Syfy +2
 The Style Network
 TLC
 TLC+2
 TVH!TS
 TVH!TS +2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 UNIVERSAL TV +2
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.1
0.1
1.6
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
1.7
0.3
0.9
0.2
0.8
0.1
0.4

108
138
581
145
78

194
142
89

449
366
123
253
329
164
737
242
742
286
589
169
558

 ALL FTA 53.4 5732
 ALL STV 46.6 5535
 ALL TV 100.0 6355

Excludes Tasmania
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